
 
(R2025-03) 

Contract Services 
 

 

AMENDMENT NO.: 3 
TO THE TENDER DOCUMENTS 

Defence Construction (1951) Limited 
 

CLOSING DATE/TIME: As indicated on the Electronic Bidding System 
  
PROJECT NO.: MF500039_83572 
  
AMENDMENT DATE: April 25, 2025 
  
PROJECT TITLE: Remove and Replace Refrigeration System at M-206 

Meaford, Ontario 

TO ALL TENDERERS: 

THE PURPOSE OF THIS AMENDMENT IS TO GIVE EFFECT TO THE FOLLOWING: 

1. Tenderers are advised that the closing date has been changed to May 13, 2025. The closing 
time and location remain the same. 

2. Tenderers are advised that a second site visit has been scheduled as follows: 
Date/Time: Thursday, May 1, 2025 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Location:  General Parking Lot (South End) off 9th Line 4CDT, Meaford, ON 

3. To ISSUE the attached M-206 Equipment Site Photos for information purposes only, (5 pages 
attached). 
 

End of Amendment No. 3 



M206  Equipment Photos 

Photo #1  Dishwasher (Front View)



Photo #2  Dishwasher (Side View)



Photo #3  Dishwasher (Back View)



Photo #4 Compressor (Sign)



Photo #5  Compressor (Front View)


